
The Effect of Social Network
Marketing on Intention To

Choose By Mediating Consumer
Engagement

by Anas Hidayat

Submission date: 04-Oct-2022 12:05AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1915563649
File name: ting_on_Intention_To_Choose_By_Mediating_Consumer_Engagement.pdf (328.67K)
Word count: 5943
Character count: 33634





1

1

1

1



1



1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1







1





1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1
1

1

1

1

1

1



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

25%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 13%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 10%

The Effect of Social Network Marketing on Intention To Choose
By Mediating Consumer Engagement
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source


